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General Information

Name of the Company : SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531359, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code 531359

Name of the company SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

Class of security Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

‘Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having No

voting rights

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531359, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

6,00,00,000 (60,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each fully Paid up)* *Company also has 14,00,000 (Fourteen Lac) Redeembale Non
- Convertible Preference Shares of Rs.100/- each fully Paid up which are not listed and are held in physical form

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public
Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public
Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 6000000
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531359, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@®

an

(111)

aIv)

(9]

(VD

(VID)

(VIII)

(IX)=
(VIID/IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

@

Indian

(€))

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

(©)

Bodies corporate

4120010

4120010

68.67

68.67

@

Financial institutions or
banks

()

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

—

4120010

4120010

68.67

68.67

2

Foreign

(a)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(c)

Institutions

@

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

1H+A)Q2)

—

4120010

4120010

68.67

68.67

B

~

Public Shareholding

@

Institutions

()

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

(©)

Central government or
State government(s)

(d)

Venture capital funds

()

Insurance companies
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(€:9)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

2

Non-Institutions

(2)

Bodies corporate

30

331448

161618

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

941

691513

419420

11.53

11.53

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

805101

768363

13.42

13.42

()

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

HUF

17

24761

24761

0.41

0.41

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

27167

27167

0.45

0.45

Total Others

22

51928

51928

0.87

0.87

Sub-total (B) (2)

1015

1879990

1401329

31.33

31.33

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

1015

1879990

1401329

31.33

31.33

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1016

6000000

5521339

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued

@

Promoter and promoter
group

2

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1016

6000000

5521339

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531359, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes

Note: 1. The Promoter Group as defined under Section 2(1)(zb) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2009 : (1) Shriram Ownership Trust, (2) Shriram Capital Limited, (3) Shriram Wealth Advisors Limited, (4) Shriram Insight Share Brokers Limited, (
Shriram Fortune Solutions Limited, (6) Shriram Financial Products Solutions (Chennai) Private Limited, (7) Insight Commodities and Futures Private Limited, (8)
Shriram Financial Ventures (Chennai) Private Limited (9) Shriram Seva Sankalp Foundation (10) Shrilekha Financial Services. 2. The Persons Acting in Concert
(PAC), as defined in the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (SAST Regulations, 2011)
for the purpose of Regulation 10 of SAST Regulations, 2011 : (i) Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, (ii) Shriram Life Insurance Company Limited, (iii
Shriram General Insurance Company Limited, (iv) Bharat Reinsurance Brokers Private Limited, (v) Shriram Overseas Investments Private Limited, (vi) Shriram
Investments Holdings Limited, (vii) Shriram Automall India Limited,(viii) Shriram Equipment Finance Company Limited, (ix) Shriram City Union Finance Limitec
(x) Shriram Housing Finance Limited, (xi) Shriram Mutual Fund, (xii) Mr. S. Krishnamurthy (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xiii) Mr. S M Prabakaran (Truste
of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xiv) Mr. V.N. Shivashankar (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xv) Dr. Qudsia Gandhi (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xvi) Mr. Ma
Sridhar (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund) 3. All the entities mentioned in Note No. 1 and Note No. 2 are PACs not less than three years (except the entity at Sr. N«
(9) and (10) at Note No.1 and Sr. No. (xv), (xvi) in Note No. 2 which are PACs for less than three years). 4. None of the above-mentioned entities in Note No.1 ar
2 hold any shares in the Company.

Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlyin
Warrants Convertible | shares
As a held as a securities | assuming
as full
Number Asa percentage Number percentage Number of |percentage |conversic
Name of percentage [ Encumbered of grand of total .
PAN of of the As a of convertible | of total of
the of grand (- number of total (A) + numbers L
Promoter shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of |warrants
shareholder total (A) + |shares (B) + (0) of .
held held held convertible |and
(B) + (O) of clause warrants L .
I)(a) of the securities convertib
same class of same securities
class asa
percentag
of diluted
share
capital
(VD=
O [ dn (1) (a) (I av) ™ (V)T *100 (D) (VID | (VIID) | (AX) X) (XD (XID)
SHRIRAM
CREDIT
1 COMPANY AAGCS4497N 14120010 |68.67 68.67
LIMITED
Total 4120010 |68.67 68.67
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(D) (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

SAMC Clause 35 Sept 2015.html

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 531359, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than Notes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includil‘lg
W ¢ Convertible “llll derlying
Shares as h :\(;‘ran s securities shares
percentage of total € asta as ?slslumlng
Number | number of shares | Number p:l;c:nlage Number of | percentage u .
Name of the |PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total |of 0 oba convertible | of total ctf)nversmr:
shareholder |Shareholder |shares [(A)+ (B)+ (C) warrants mflm ers securities | numbers of | ° :lvarran s
held  |indicated in held 0 (s |held convertible [21¢ .
statement at para wfa trlf ants securities conve.lt‘.l )e
(D (a) above} ot the of same securities
same class class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | dn an (a) () av) ) VD) (IM(a) (VID) | (VIID) aIx)
HITESH
1 RAMII AABPJ4691H |209500 |3.49 3.49
JAVERI
SOMIAH
FRANCIS
2 VICTOR AASPS5404L | 189921 [3.17 3.17
SELVARAJ
DISCOVERY
FINANCIAL
3 SERVICES AAACP5816C | 100000 |1.67 1.67
PRI
Total 499421 |8.32 8.32
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