General Information

Name of the Company: SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED									
Scrip Code, class of security: 531359, Equity shares									
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015									
General information [Abstr:	General information [Abstract]								
Scrip code	531359								
Name of the company	SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED								
Class of security	Equity shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Reason for additional filling									
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No								
Whether company is SME	No								
Date of report	30-9-2015								

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company: SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED										
Scrip Code, class of security: 531359, E	quity shares									
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015										
Disclosure of notes on shareholding patt	ern		Notes							
			has 14,00,000 (Fourteen Lac) Redeembale Non t listed and are held in physical form							
Partly paid-up shares	Partly paid-up shares									
ID Description partly paid-up shares	Description partly paid-up shares Number of partly paid-up shares Number of partly paid-up shares Number of partly paid-up shares As a percentage of total number of sh of the company									
Shares held by promoter or promoter gr	oup									
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
Shares held by public										
Total Shares held by public										
Total										
Outstanding convertible securities										
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities							
Shares held by promoter or promoter gu	oup									
Total shares held by promoter or promoter group										
Shares held by public										
Total Shares held by public										
Total										
Warrants										
ID Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Shares held by promoter or promoter gr	oup									
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
Shares held by public	Shares held by public									
Total Shares held by public	Total Shares held by public									
Total										
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	6000000									

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Compa	ny : SHRIRAN	ASSET MAN	AGEMENT	COMPANY LIM	IITED			
Scri	p Code, class of	security: 531	359, Equity sha	ires					
Qua	rter ended : 30-	9-2015							
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	p shares						Notes
Cato	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding o	f Promoter an	d Promoter Gi	oup	l	I	I	ı	l
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fami								
(b)	Central govern								
(c)	Bodies corpora	ite	1	4120010	4120010	68.67	68.67		
(d)	Financial institution banks	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub	Total (A) (1)	1	4120010	4120010	68.67	68.67		
(2)	Foreign			I				ı	
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpora	ite							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
	•	Total Others							
	Sub	-Total (A) (2)							
	tal Shareholding nd Promoter Gr		1	4120010	4120010	68.67	68.67		
(B)	Public Shareho		I	<u>I</u>	I	1	I	l	I
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds o	r UTI							
(b)	Financial institutions or banks								
(c)	Central government or State government(s)								
(d)	Venture capita	l funds							
(e)	Insurance com	panies							
	Foreign institut	tional							

SAMC Clause 35 Sept 2015.html									
(f)	investors								
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of		l					
	(1 0)	Shareholder		1					
	6.1	Total Others							
(2)	1	Total (B) (1)							
(2)	Non-Institution		20	221440	161610	1	T. 50		
(a)	Bodies corpora	ite	30	331448	161618	5.52	5.52		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to R	ıl share	941	691513	419420	11.53	11.53		
ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		22	805101	768363	13.42	13.42			
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	HUF	17	24761	24761	0.41	0.41		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	5	27167	27167	0.45	0.45		
		Total Others	22	51928	51928	0.87	0.87		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	1015	1879990	1401329	31.33	31.33		
To	otal Public Share	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	1015	1879990	1401329	31.33	31.33		
TOTAL (A)+(B)			1016	6000000	5521339	100	100		
(C) Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued									
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2) Public									
To	tal Shares held l	by Custodians (C)							
(GRAND TOTAI	L(A)+(B)+(C)	1016	6000000	5521339		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security: 531359, Equity shares

Quarter ended: 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Notes

Note: 1. The Promoter Group as defined under Section 2(1)(zb) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009: (1) Shriram Ownership Trust, (2) Shriram Capital Limited, (3) Shriram Wealth Advisors Limited, (4) Shriram Insight Share Brokers Limited, (5) Shriram Fortune Solutions Limited, (6) Shriram Financial Products Solutions (Chennai) Private Limited, (7) Insight Commodities and Futures Private Limited, (8) Shriram Financial Ventures (Chennai) Private Limited (9) Shriram Seva Sankalp Foundation (10) Shrilekha Financial Services. 2. The Persons Acting in Concert (PAC), as defined in the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (SAST Regulations, 2011) for the purpose of Regulation 10 of SAST Regulations, 2011: (i) Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, (ii) Shriram Life Insurance Company Limited, (iii) Shriram General Insurance Company Limited, (iv) Bharat Reinsurance Brokers Private Limited, (v) Shriram Overseas Investments Private Limited, (vi) Shriram Investments Holdings Limited, (vii) Shriram Automall India Limited, (viii) Shriram Equipment Finance Company Limited, (ix) Shriram City Union Finance Limited (x) Shriram Housing Finance Limited, (xi) Shriram Mutual Fund, (xii) Mr. S. Krishnamurthy (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xiii) Mr. S M Prabakaran (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xiv) Mr. V.N. Shivashankar (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xv) Dr. Qudsia Gandhi (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xvi) Mr. Ma Sridhar (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund) 3. All the entities mentioned in Note No. 1 and Note No. 2 are PACs not less than three years (except the entity at Sr. No. (9) and (10) at Note No.1 and Sr. No. (xv), (xvi) in Note No. 2 which are PACs for less than three years). 4. None of the above-mentioned entities in Note No.1 ar 2 hold any shares in the Company.

Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlyin shares assuming full conversio of warrants and convertib securities as a percentag of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	SHRIRAM CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED	AAGCS4497N	4120010	68.67								68.67
Tota	al		4120010	68.67								68.67

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	any : SHRIRAM	ASSET M	ANAGEMENT COM	PANY LIM	ITED			
Scri	p Code, class o	f security: 5313	59, Equity	shares					
Qua	rter ended: 30	-9-2015							
		on holding of se the total number		f persons belonging to	o the catego	ory "Public"	and holding i	more than	Notes
Sr. No.									
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	HITESH		209500	3.49					3.49
2	SOMIAH FRANCIS VICTOR SELVARAJ	AASPS5404L	189921	3.17					3.17
3	DISCOVERY FINANCIAL SERVICES PRI	AAACP5816C	100000	1.67					1.67
Tota	al		499421	8.32					8.32